

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33411-33412/2009

AJITSINH MALUBHAI GHUMMAD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing
O.T.,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 29/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Lagnesh Mishra, Adv.,
Mr Ranji Thomas, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.
Ms Renuka Sahu, Adv.
Mr Shashank K Lal, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv
Mr Samrendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr Brahmajeet Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned Advocates have to serve copy of counter
affidavit to all other Advocates on record at the earliest,
latest before 7.8.2010.

List before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.
(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

hj