

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33411-33412/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 22/01/2009 in RP No. 1519/2008 & RP No. 1520/2008 of The NATIONAL CONSUMER DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

AJITSINH MALUBHAI GHUMMAD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/02/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi,A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,A.O.R.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,A.O.R.
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 11.3.2011.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master